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
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete #Ext Bsmt

RM DIM
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FR
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DN
1B
2B
3B
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EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LV
Baths Full Hal
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw
Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
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Other Fees
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Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water

Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel

CDO DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell Team

Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List Team

Auction Date Time Location

Frequency

Above Gd Unfin SqFt

Waterfront

Presented /

Page Number:

Laundry L/W

Well Type
Sewer

Seller Concessions Offer Y/N Seller Concession Amount $

202433775 2628 Broadway IN $0
02-12-15-227-038.000-074

4 3 0

From US 27 (Clinton St.) head west onto Creighton Ave. Then south on Broadway. Property is on the west side of the road.

9/3/2024 12/31/2024

Metzger Property Services, LLC
tpitts5467@hotmail.com

Timothy Pitts - Cell: 317-714-0432Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238
at closing
$2,638.10 2024

Chad Metzger & Tim Pitts AC31300015

3 59X275.7
1,4570 18922,777

132 10

22 14

13 13

17 12

27 24

14 12
12 11

22 12
14 10
14 12
29 12

1
1

0
0

3.0

0 0

16,2680.3700
2,777

Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050

17 7

01

960.0040 24

Showingtime or Open House

n/a

UP388055047

EVANS PLACE ADD S1/2 LOT 3 EXC N 5.7 FT OF E 160 FT

9/25/2024 6 pm Online Only: bidmetzger.com

0

Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238Jen Rice - Cell: 260-982-0238

Yes

Fort Wayne 46807

Evan(s)

FWC PortageSouth Wayne South Side

Exclusive Right to Sell

No

None

Wayne

No

M

B

M

B

M
M

U
U
U
U

Detached

City

Yes
Below Ground

Yes

Not Applicable

CITY

Baseme

None

None

No

Two Story No No

None

Y C2

No

No

No
No

No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No
No

Level, Historic Designation, 0-2.9999

Wood Full Basement, Partially Finished, Outside

Gas, Baseboard, Hot

Window

Wood

Block

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Properties may not be listed by the Agent/Office presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data.
Broker Commissions are not set by law and are fully negotiable. © 2024 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.
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Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Allen County

Remarks 2 Story Home with In-Ground Pool & Wine Cellar selling via Online Only Auction on Wednesday, September 25, 2024 -- Bidding begins closing out at 6pm! Stunning two
-story residence boasts a wrap-around porch & grand entry foyer that sets the tone for elegance and style. The formal dining room, featuring a built-in cabinet, is perfect for entertaining
guests, while the large kitchen, conveniently located off the dining area, offers ample space and functionality, including a cozy breakfast room. Upstairs, you'll find 4 spacious bedrooms
& 1 of 3 full bathrooms. Throughout the home, you'll be captivated by the natural woodwork, gleaming hardwood flooring, and exquisite pocket doors and transom windows that add a
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